
Spring 2024 UUP Chapter scheduled events 

Beat the Winter Blues 
Wednesday, February 7, 4:30-6:00 p.m., University Union Mandela Room 

Spring 2024 Executive Board / General Meetings 
Wednesday, February 14, 11:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m., UUW-324 
Wednesday, March 13, 11:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m., UUW-324 
Wednesday, April 10, 11:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m., UUW-324 
Wednesday, May 8, 11:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. - May Thank You Luncheon, Old Champlain Atrium 

Spring 2024 Coffee and Donuts 
Thursday, January 4, 8 a.m.. - 9:30 a.m., UUW-324 
Thursday, February 1, 8:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m., UUW-324 
Thursday, March 7, 8:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m., UUW-325 
Thursday, April  4, 8:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m., UUW-324 
Thursday, May 2, 8:00 a.m. - 9:30 a.m., UUW-324 

Spring 2024 Workshops 
Tuesday, January 9, noon - 1:00 p.m., UUW-324 
Tuesday, February 13, noon - 1:00 p.m., UUW-324 
Tuesday, March 12, noon - 1:00 p.m., UUW-324 
Tuesday, April 9, noon - 1:00 p.m., UUW-324 
Tuesday, May 14, noon - 1:00 p.m., Room to be Determined 

Spring 2024 Labor Management Meetings (Only Officers Attend) - 
AD-606 
Monday, January 22, 1:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Monday, February 26, 1:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Monday, March 25, 1:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Monday, April 22, 1:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Monday, May 20, 1:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Monday, June 24, 1:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Monday, July 22, 1:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 
Monday, August 26, 1:30 p.m. - 3:00 p.m. 

UUP Delegate Assembly Meeting 
April 12-13, 2024 - Spring Delegate Assembly, Saratoga Hilton Convention Center, 
Saratoga Springs, NY. 

-- 
Linda O'Branski 
UUP Chapter Assistant 
Binghamton University 
607.777.4382 




